Product Data Sheet
Clandell Ltd
300 mm LED Light Bar (White SMD multi-LED) LB3002006NWF
Product Characteristics
Operating Voltage: 24VDC
Power Consumption: 6W
Number of LED rows: One
Number of LEDs: 36 x SMD3020
Overall Length: 306 mm Maximum.
Nominal Light output: 220 Lumens
Colour Temperature: 6000ºK (Natural White)
Viewing Angle: 100º
Power Connector: ø3.5mm x 1.3mm
Life Duration: 20,000 hours.
Ingress Protection Rating: IP40
Construction:
Rigid circuit board within matt aluminium casing, frosted acrylic lens
cover and clear acrylic end caps.
Notes.
1) Light Bar supplied with two mounting clips & screws, one flexible daisy-chain connector and
one rigid daisy chain connector.
2) RoHS compliant.
All dimensions in mm
306
247
11 16
Ø16
Ø3.5 x 1.3mm female connector
Ø8
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for clandell manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
LB3002006NWF  MBRD150864